Nevada Dept of Taxation

LIQUOR TAX PROGRAM

Monthly Imports of Beer, Wine & Liquor

For Report Period: September 2006

Acct # Company

85 AGAVE FINO IMPORTS INC
82 ARARAT WINE & LIQUOR W
103 B MCFINE SPIRITS INC
1009 BARLEYS CASINO AND BRE
3 BLACH DISTRIBUTING INC
16 BONANZA BEVERAGE COMPA
111 CAMPIONE D'ITALIA FOOD
4 CAPITAL BEVERAGES INC
91 CHATEAU VEGAS WINE INC
1027 CHICAGO BREWING CO INC
206  CHURCHILL VINEYARDS
1017 COLORADO BELLE HOTEL A
9500 CONSUMER IMPORTS
49 COORS OF LAS VEGAS
14 CROWN BEVERAGES INC
76 D'AQUINO ITALIAN IMPOR
97 DATA COMMODITIES LTD
9001 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-C
9000 DECLARED INDIVIDUALS-W
28 DELUCA LIQUOR AND WINE
Nov 17, 2006

Location

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
ELKO

LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
CARSON CITY
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
FALLON
LAUGHLIN

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
DUARTE
LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

Total Net

1,388.02
1,055.22
1,255.50
132,269.46
923,020.71
1,253.54
152,747.98
953.89
2,782.25

1,464.75
4,110.07
631,668.50
87,369.89
37,546.19
0.00

11.89
582,158.65

Malt Keg

13.20
0.00
1,255.50
7,271.82
85,070.86
0.00
25,632.52
0.00
2,782.25

1,464.75
0.00
75,910.67
14,990.44
4,432.50
0.00

0.00
0.00

Beverages
Case

887.62
912.55
0.00
121,410.22
837,949.85
0.00
126,130.63
0.00

0.00

0.00

3.38
555,757.83
62,963.12
0.00

0.00

0.00
221,786.72

Beverages
up to 14%

268.80
123.65
0.00
48.78
0.00
1,251.36
828.29
953.89
0.00

0.00
2,044.88
0.00

9.51
30,696.52
0.00

11.89
189,668.53

Beverages Beverages
up to 22% over 22%

0.00 218.40
9.51 9.51
0.00 0.00
456.13 3,082.51
0.00 0.00
2.18 0.00
156.54 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2,061.41 0.40
0.00 0.00

430.68 8,976.14
0.00 2,417.17
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
19,088.96  151,614.44

Net
Tax Due

1,112.94
279.17
199.88

32,151.71
146,944.90
878.78
24,940.08
664.38
442.93

233.19
4,113.23
100,561.63
45,126.44
30,744.08
0.00

8.32
735,187.07

Net
Tax

1,141.26
279.14
199.87

32,151.73
146,944.90
878.78
24,940.07
664.38
442.93

233.19
4,113.23
100,561.63
45,126.44
30,744.08
0.00

8.32
735,187.10
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Acct # Company

1007 DRAFT HOUSE BARN AND C
78 EGGNOG LLC
1005 ELDORADO HOTEL CASINO
1022 ELLIS ISLAND CASINO
89 FAIREST CAPE BEVERAGE
109  FRANCO WINE IMPORTS
1028 G B ACQUISITION
66 GOLD WATER TRADING COM
75 GREAT BASIN BEVERAGE L
1002 GREAT BASIN BREWING CO
107 GREAT BASIN WINE CO LL
110  GREEN VALLEY WINE AND
98 IMPERIAL WINE WHOLESAL
37 JW COSTELLO BEVERAGE
92 JOHNSON BROS OF NV
204  JVK CELLARS
7 L W PERALDO COMPANY IN
113 LAGUNAK
9 LUCE AND SON INC
1013  MAIN ST STATION TRIPLE
112 MCGEE AND MCGEE WINE M
1011 MONTE CARLO RESORT/CAS
33 MORREY DISTRIBUTING CO
2 NEVADA BEVERAGE COMPAN
12 NEW WEST DISTRIBUTING
67 NISHIMOTO TRADING COMP
Nov 17, 2006

Location

LAS VEGAS
VERDI

RENO

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
CHATTANOOGA
LAS VEGAS
WELLS
SPARKS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

N LAS VEGAS

WINNEMUCCA
PARADISE
RENO

LAS VEGAS
WASHOE

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
RENO

LAS VEGAS

Total Net

2,923.00
0.00
4,216.00
5,155.00
149.79

3,952.50
2,355.92
101,950.27
4,411.30
600.55
501.09
1,575.46
0.00
170,375.63
142.65
40,844.55
7.94
269,948.47
2,393.20
90.34
5,572.00
449,400.14
2,355,994.00
335,365.00
3,640.72

Malt Keg

2,923.00
0.00
4,216.00
5,155.00
0.00

3,952.50
0.00
2,565.25
4,411.30
0.00
31.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,949.85
0.00
9,617.16
2,393.20
0.00
5,572.00
54,459.44
190,141.05
49,148.00
0.00

Beverages
Case

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1,051.00
93,847.92
0.00

0.00
370.51
0.00

0.00
7,953.04
0.00
38,894.70
0.00
214,230.74
0.00

0.00

0.00
394,949.70
2,165,852.95
286,217.00
0.00

Beverages Beverages

up to 14%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
149.79

0.00
539.15
4,957.70
0.00
90.44
5.94
258.23
0.00
117,605.36
142.65
0.00

0.00
41,984.50
0.00
90.34
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.74

up to 22%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
684.92
126.10

0.00
510.11

3.97

1,317.23

0.00

7,292.69

0.00

0.00

7.94

1,939.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,239.98

Beverages
over 22%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
80.85
453.30
0.00
0.00
89.67
0.00
0.00
37,524.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,176.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Tax Due

465.34

0.00
671.19
820.68
104.33

629.24
1,718.38
20,635.61
702.28
722.82
396.37
1,893.16
0.00
227,024.24
99.86
6,502.46
10.27
75,184.45
381.00
63.24
887.06
71,545.93
375,074.25
53,390.11
3,873.03

Net
Tax

465.34

0.00
671.19
820.71
104.32

629.24
1,718.38
20,588.85
702.27
722.82
394.39
1,893.15
0.00
227,024.25
99.85
6,502.45
10.32
75,184.47
381.00
63.24
887.07
71,545.94
375,074.25
53,390.10
3,873.03
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Acct # Company

205  PAHRUMP VALLEY WINERY
106  REBEL ONE
96 REGENCY WINES NEVADA
1003 RUBY MOUNTAIN BREWING
132 SEA BREEZE COFFEE AND
84 SIERRA WINE & SPIRITS
1023  SILVER PEAK RESTAURANT
19 SILVER STATE LIQUOR &
SKYLINE WINE & SPIRITS
70 SOLETTA VINI IMPORT
55 SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
54 SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRIT
90 SOUTH-TEX WINE DISTRIB
1030 STEWS SPORTATORIUM
203  TAHOE RIDGE WINERY
72 TAHOE-SIERRA DISTRIBUT
1025 TENAYA CREEK RESTAURAN
68 VALLEY BEVERAGES INC
39 VALLEY DISTRIBUTORS IN
105  VIN SAUVAGE LLC
95 VINIFERA DISTRIBUTING
1006 VIRGIN RIVER BREWING C
81 WADE DISTRIBUTING
86 WINESOURCE
WINESOURCE
6 WINNEVA DISTRIBUTING C
Nov 17, 2006

Location

PAHRUMP
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
WELLS

LAS VEGAS
SPARKS
RENO
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
SANTA ANA
SPARKS

LAS VEGAS
PLEASANTON
CARSON CITY
GENOA
YERINGTON
LAS VEGAS
YERINGTON
FALLON

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
MESQUITE
WINNEMUCCA

WINNEMUCCA

Total Net

1,570.21
-4.75
2,119.63
1,368.00
0.00
5,958.00

117,020.78
208.66

304,817.18
944,798.28
0.00
101.78
1,457.00
59,780.55

8,458.16
853.54

15,454.18

Malt Keg

0.00
0.00
0.00
504.00
0.00
5137.31

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
52.80
1,457.00
6,062.12

0.00
0.00

671.67

Beverages
Case

0.00
0.00
0.00
864.00
0.00
0.00

1,179.00
0.00

175,430.50
531,354.31
0.00

0.00

0.00
53,718.43

0.00
0.00

14,782.51

Beverages
up to 14%

1,549.98
-4.75
1,477.65
0.00
0.00
472.38

57,409.28
0.00

76,484.00
169,557.20
0.00

25.20

0.00

0.00

5,250.50
815.50

0.00

Beverages
up to 22%

20.23
0.00
558.76
0.00
0.00
305.50

5,199.90
0.00

11,797.63
35,683.49
0.00
23.78
0.00

0.00

3,207.66
23.77

0.00

Beverages
over 22%

0.00
0.00
83.22
0.00
0.00
42.81

53,232.60
208.66

41,105.05
208,203.28
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
14.27

0.00

Net
Tax Due

1,105.73
-3.32
2,057.47
217.79
0.00
1,703.91

237,578.50
747.42

243,698.17
994,628.94
0.00

57.00
231.95
9,517.06

7,806.08
649.87

2,460.31

Net
Tax

1,105.72
0.00
2,212.76
217.79
0.00
1,703.90

237,578.50
747.42

243,698.17
994,628.94
0.00

56.97
231.95
9,517.07

7,806.08
555.15

2,460.30

Page 3 of 4



Beverages Beverages Beverages Beverages Net Net

Acct # Company Location Total Net Malt Keg Case upto14% upto 22% over 22% Tax Due Tax
83 WORLD WINE TRADING HENDERSON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Imports 7,786,592.23  569,244.16 5,908,498.23  706,167.88 93,148.37  509,533.59 $3,468,840.91 $3,468,884.40

Nov 17, 2006
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